Thanksgiving 2019 Pie Selection

**LAST DAY TO PRE- ORDER IS SUNDAY 11/24/19**

Apple Double Crust
Banana Cream

Black Bottom Banana
Blueberry

Cherry Crumb

Cherry Double Crust
Cherry Lattice
Chocolate Cream
Coconut Cream

Dutch Caramel Apple
Lemon Cream

Lemon Meringue
Peanut Butter Mousse
Pecan

Pumpkin

Strawberry Rhubarb
Sweet Potato

Very Berry

Fruit Tart

Pineapple Upside Down Cake

Pumpkin Roll

$19.95
$21.95
$21.95
$19.95
$21.95
$19.95
$25.95
$21.95
$21.95
$26.95
$21.95
$24.95
$24.95
$26.95
$13.95
$19.95
$14.95
$19.95

$24.95
$19.95
$19.95

Buy any two pies and get a Pumpkin pie for $9.00!



