## Thanksgiving 2019 Pie Selection

\*\*LAST DAY TO PRE- ORDER IS SUNDAY 11/24/19\*\*

Apple Double Crust	\$19.95
Banana Cream	<b>\$21.95</b>
Black Bottom Banana	\$21.95
Blueberry	<b>\$19.95</b>
Cherry Crumb	\$21.95
Cherry Double Crust	<b>\$19.95</b>
Cherry Lattice	\$25.95
Chocolate Cream	<b>\$21.95</b>
Coconut Cream	\$21.95
<b>Dutch Caramel Apple</b>	<b>\$26.95</b>
Lemon Cream	\$21.95
Lemon Meringue	<b>\$24.95</b>
Peanut Butter Mousse	\$24.95
Pecan	<b>\$26.95</b>
Pumpkin	\$13.95
Strawberry Rhubarb	<b>\$19.95</b>
Sweet Potato	\$14.95
Very Berry	\$19.95
Fruit Tart	\$24.95
Pineapple Upside Down Cake	<b>\$19.95</b>
Pumpkin Roll	\$19.95

Buy any two pies and get a Pumpkin pie for \$9.00!